Fire Alarm Systems | RSS Series Fixed-candela Strobes
These Wheelock fixed-candela strobes provide
intensities of 15/75 cd.
They can be synchronized when used with the SM
(single) and DSM (dual) Synchronization Modules or a
compatible control panel. Synchronized strobes can
eliminate possible restrictions on the number of strobes
in the field of view. When synchronized, these strobes

Lexan® is either a trademark or a registered trademark of General Electric Com-
pany in the United States and other countries.
Ordering Information
RSS-121575W-FR 12 VDC Wall-Mount Strobe
(square, red)
RSS-121575W-FR
RSS-121575W-FW 12 VDC Wall-Mount Strobes
(square, white)
RSS-121575W-FW
RSS-241575W-FR 24 VDC Wall-Mount Strobe
(square, red)
RSS-241575W-FR
RSS-241575W-FW 24 VDC Wall-Mount Strobes
(square, white)
RSS-241575W-FW
Hardware Accessories
BB-R Steel Back Box BB-R